
ASIGNACION CONCEJALES  ABRIL 2024
PLENOS GOBIERNOCOMISIO PRESID.  SUMA TOTAL E MARZO TE 

NOMBRE     ASISTENC.  
1634 Abadía Pascual, Inmacualda ,00 ,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
2063 Abril Aznar, Jorge 186,00 ,0 51,60 0,00 237,60 237,60 0,00 237,60
2071 Adán Morraja, María Belén 186,00 ,0 51,60 103,20 340,80 340,80 -343,20 -2,40
2072 Alquezar Fernández, Marta 186,00 ,0 0,00 51,60 237,60 237,60 -16,80 220,80
2073 Andreu Martínez, Ana Belén 186,00 ,0 0,00 0,00 186,00 186,00 -103,20 82,80
2074 Andreu Sanz, Carlos Javier 186,00 59,99 309,60 51,60 607,19 607,19 -25,21 581,98
389 Baigorri Navarro, Fco. Javier 186,00 ,0 0,00 0,00 186,00 186,00 -51,60 134,40

2075 Climent Soriano, Javier 186,00 ,0 0,00 0,00 186,00 186,00 34,80 220,80
2076 Domínguez Bujeda, Ramiro 186,00 59,99 309,60 51,60 607,19 607,19 -626,39 -19,20
2077 Egea Serrano, Joaquín Vicente 186,00 ,0 361,20 0,00 547,20 547,20 -360,00 187,20
2055 Estevan Serrano, Miguel Ángel 186,00 59,99 51,60 0,00 0,00 0,00
2047 Fernández Romero, Ana Isabel 186,00 59,99 0,00 51,60 297,59 297,59 -583,20 -285,61
2078 Gan Gálvez, Jesús Manuel 186,00 59,99 0,00 51,60 297,59 297,59 154,80 452,39
2079 Martínez Alcón, Jorge 186,00 ,0 51,60 0,00 237,60 237,60 103,20 340,80
2059 Milián San Nicolás, María 186,00 ,0 361,20 0,00 547,20 547,20 -154,80 392,40
2060 Orrios Senli, Eduardo 186,00 59,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
391 Quintana Moral, Irene 186,00 ,0 206,40 0,00 392,40 392,40 -103,20 289,20

2070 Sancho Anadón, Eva ,00 ,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 103,20 103,20
390 Uruquizu Sancho Ignacio 186,00 ,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Sumas 3.162,00 359,94 1.754,40 361,20 4.907,96 4.907,96 -1.971,60 ######
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NOMBRE abr mar abr abr abr mar abr abr abr

1634 Abadía Pascual, Inmacualda
2063 Abril Aznar, Jorge 1 1
2071 Adán Morraja, María Belén 1 1 2
2072 Alquezar Fernández, Marta 1 1
2073 Andreu Martínez, Ana Belén 1
2074 Andreu Sanz, Carlos Javier 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
389 Baigorri Navarro, Fco. Javier 1

2075 Climent Soriano, Javier 1
2076 Domínguez Bujeda, Ramiro 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2077 Egea Serrano, Joaquín Vicente 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2055 Estevan Serrano, Miguel Ángel 1 1 1
2047 Fernández Romero, Ana Isabel 1 1 1
2078 Gan Gálvez, Jesús Manuel 1 1 1
2079 Martínez Alcón, Jorge 1 1
2059 Milián San Nicolás, María 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2060 Orrios Senli, Eduardo 1 1
391 Quintana Moral, Irene 1 1 1 1 1

2070 Sancho Anadón, Eva
390 Uruquizu Sancho Ignacio 1

Alcañiz,  de 2024


